
■ショート（56km）総合

1 028 石田 祐介 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:23:00 1:50:00 2:14:20 2:44:10 3:00:00 3:40:00 3:59:40 4:34:28 4:56:49

2 011 永原 大樹 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:23:00 1:59:00 2:22:10 2:54:10 3:11:00 3:52:00 4:11:55 4:45:52 5:05:29

3 033 池田 直巳 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:22:10 2:54:10 3:11:00 3:51:00 4:11:56 4:45:52 5:08:23

3 077 齊藤 祥吾 0:39:00 1:11:00 1:19:00 1:56:00 2:19:10 2:51:07 3:09:00 3:48:00 4:09:16 4:45:17 5:08:23

5 055 和田 昌明 0:43:00 1:17:00 1:26:00 1:56:00 2:20:20 2:51:05 3:10:00 3:54:00 4:15:00 4:53:06 5:16:03

6 037 大林 悟 0:39:00 1:11:00 1:20:00 1:57:00 2:19:29 2:48:18 3:05:00 3:47:00 4:09:55 4:51:00 5:22:26

7 083 岡井 ゆかり 1:26:00 1:37:00 2:08:00 2:33:43 3:08:50 3:28:00 4:14:00 4:34:50 5:11:10 5:41:15

8 014 柴山 敏也 0:51:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:11:00 2:36:15 3:12:42 3:31:00 4:19:00 4:44:55 5:26:37 5:48:09

9 056 倉持 春香 0:44:00 1:22:00 1:31:00 2:05:00 2:31:45 3:09:06 3:30:00 4:17:00 4:43:30 5:24:02 5:50:23

10 075 峰村 一生 0:50:00 1:27:00 1:40:00 2:12:00 2:40:25 3:17:15 3:40:00 4:27:00 4:52:07 5:32:50 5:59:05

11 065 富永 尚秀 0:51:00 1:35:00 1:45:00 2:21:00 2:50:33 3:26:56 3:46:00 4:37:00 5:02:31 5:44:10 6:08:40

12 038 田代 健介 0:51:00 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:16:00 2:45:59 3:24:38 3:47:00 4:41:00 5:07:50 5:51:24 6:18:38

13 017 上田 剛 0:49:00 1:25:00 1:36:00 2:06:00 2:33:21 3:10:58 3:32:00 4:28:00 4:55:30 5:45:59 6:18:47

14 059 細野 賢一 0:49:00 1:26:00 2:11:00 2:40:25 3:19:28 3:41:00 4:35:00 5:03:00 5:51:19 6:24:36

15 036 星野 亜弥 0:49:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:14:00 2:42:20 3:25:31 3:48:00 4:43:00 5:08:17 5:55:21 6:24:49

16 026 平林 由成 0:48:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:06:00 2:33:43 3:19:26 3:39:00 4:43:00 5:11:40 6:03:35 6:35:44

16 043 浅利 和矢 0:48:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:06:00 2:33:43 3:16:16 3:39:00 4:43:00 5:11:41 6:03:35 6:35:44

18 045 武藤 貞義 0:50:00 1:31:00 1:44:00 2:20:00 2:48:58 3:28:22 3:51:00 4:45:00 5:14:27 6:06:43 6:36:38

19 031 大矢 龍雄 1:33:00 1:44:00 2:21:00 2:51:20 3:32:49 3:57:00 4:52:00 5:20:26 6:07:54 6:40:38

20 013 相馬 淳一 0:51:00 1:36:00 1:46:00 2:25:00 2:57:05 3:39:40 4:03:00 4:58:00 5:28:47 6:12:18 6:40:51

21 082 中曽 俊之 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:22:00 2:52:00 3:34:30 3:58:00 4:57:00 5:25:47 6:12:08 6:41:45

22 016 茶谷 和彦 0:43:00 1:22:00 2:08:00 2:38:26 3:24:17 3:49:00 4:44:00 5:24:40 6:11:44 6:41:56

23 023 伊藤 京子 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:25:00 2:57:30 3:40:49 4:05:00 4:59:00 5:26:36 6:12:25 6:46:19

24 027 岡部 高文 0:49:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:11:00 2:40:43 3:24:40 3:57:00 5:11:00 5:39:30 6:27:12 6:52:14

25 072 ⾧谷川 幸広 0:49:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:09:00 2:35:07 3:13:51 3:38:00 4:38:00 5:14:30 6:14:19 6:53:18

26 046 田村 宏幸 0:55:00 1:56:00 2:33:00 3:05:41 3:46:44 4:13:00 5:06:00 5:34:18 6:22:21 6:54:34

27 054 原田 裕子 0:56:00 1:43:00 1:55:00 2:36:00 3:08:14 3:52:32 4:17:00 5:09:00 5:36:20 6:23:53 6:54:50

28 047 清野 耕史 0:53:00 1:38:00 1:48:00 2:25:00 2:57:30 3:39:25 4:32:00 5:02:00 5:36:00 6:24:21 6:56:34

29 015 柴山 和欣 0:52:00 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:29:00 3:02:40 3:50:50 4:16:00 5:13:00 5:43:26 6:32:50 7:04:55

30 042 渡辺 知子 0:59:00 1:44:00 1:54:00 2:30:00 2:58:30 3:36:15 4:03:00 5:05:00 5:38:25 6:38:40 7:08:02

31 067 高嶋 薫 0:55:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:27:00 2:59:38 3:48:23 4:15:00 5:13:00 5:46:34 6:39:32 7:15:33

32 078 高野 弘之 0:51:00 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:21:00 2:54:55 3:43:27 4:09:00 5:12:00 5:44:20 6:41:51 7:20:19

33 070 右川 博幹 0:57:00 1:47:00 1:59:00 2:43:00 3:17:06 4:05:32 4:28:00 5:27:00 5:56:30 6:49:38 7:20:55

34 076 土屋 克巳 0:54:00 1:39:00 1:53:00 2:36:00 3:14:33 4:04:12 4:29:00 5:27:00 5:58:30 6:49:56 7:21:19

35 080 服部 陽一 0:57:00 1:46:00 1:58:00 2:43:00 3:17:37 4:07:24 4:34:00 5:32:00 6:01:28 6:52:00 7:23:09

36 053 霜鳥 豊 1:01:00 1:50:00 2:00:00 2:45:00 3:18:38 4:04:20 4:32:00 5:33:00 6:03:15 6:52:16 7:23:56

37 024 吉田 隆次 0:49:00 1:31:00 1:44:00 2:23:00 2:59:19 4:22:00 5:27:00 5:58:57 6:58:09 7:32:43

38 019 鈴木 一成 0:55:00 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:22:00 2:53:15 3:39:49 4:05:00 5:25:00 5:57:34 6:57:40 7:34:55

39 049 押味 裕二 0:56:00 1:44:00 2:00:00 2:41:00 3:15:35 4:01:46 4:28:00 5:34:00 6:14:20 7:06:06 7:35:11

40 050 小林 英之 0:52:00 1:35:00 1:47:00 2:29:00 3:04:40 3:56:59 4:25:00 5:31:00 6:04:11 7:01:20 7:36:34

41 068 日下 憲生 0:55:00 1:39:00 1:49:00 2:32:00 3:11:11 4:08:24 4:35:00 5:34:00 6:07:22 7:09:38 7:43:19

42 044 丸山 和良 0:53:00 1:40:00 1:50:00 2:34:00 3:10:02 4:03:23 4:32:00 5:42:00 6:17:03 7:13:58 7:46:42

43 073 遠藤 学 1:36:00 1:47:00 2:33:00 3:08:41 4:02:24 4:30:00 5:35:00 6:14:27 7:18:16 7:54:20

44 040 西 辰弥 1:03:00 1:58:00 2:09:00 2:56:00 3:28:47 4:16:03 4:45:00 5:54:00 6:28:43 7:25:45 8:03:06

45 041 後藤 信光 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:32:00 3:10:30 4:08:14 4:37:00 5:52:00 6:30:10 7:26:08 8:03:59

46 003 徳永 浩一 1:49:00 2:00:00 2:45:00 3:21:38 4:16:33 4:45:00 5:56:00 6:30:40 7:34:18 8:04:34

47 035 竹井 三雄 1:41:00 1:52:00 2:39:00 3:14:54 4:09:04 4:40:00 5:45:00 6:19:08 7:24:24 8:05:21

48 004 佐藤 雅弘 0:52:00 1:40:00 1:53:00 2:41:00 3:17:43 4:14:15 4:44:00 5:54:00 6:29:16 7:28:40 8:05:59

49 062 三宅 義人 1:22:00 1:31:00 2:10:00 2:44:40 3:44:03 4:25:00 5:45:00 6:22:05 7:32:48 8:07:45

50 021 番場 愛 0:55:00 1:51:00 2:03:00 2:56:00 3:33:32 4:29:40 4:58:00 6:01:00 6:31:38 7:28:40 8:08:15

51 051 佐藤 貴幸 1:39:00 1:50:00 2:39:00 3:16:20 4:11:28 4:45:00 5:55:00 6:32:20 7:32:58 8:08:36

52 063 北澤 純 0:52:00 1:41:00 2:01:00 2:52:00 3:28:47 4:16:53 4:45:00 5:59:00 6:40:55 7:37:10 8:14:41

53 071 南部 亮太 0:56:00 1:46:00 2:00:00 2:48:00 3:33:02 4:34:11 5:03:00 6:09:00 6:43:25 7:40:05 8:17:50

54 048 井越 豊 1:40:00 1:53:00 2:34:00 3:11:58 4:10:24 4:39:00 5:54:00 6:32:11 7:39:39 8:20:00

55 001 伊東 毅 0:52:00 1:36:00 1:48:00 2:34:00 3:13:58 4:07:55 4:51:00 6:06:00 6:43:17 7:48:33 8:25:01

56 006 藤本 徹 0:51:00 1:38:00 1:51:00 2:41:00 3:22:05 4:22:13 4:57:00 6:07:00 6:48:10 7:50:35 8:25:53

57 029 村上 恭子 0:55:00 1:48:00 2:00:00 2:52:00 3:35:40 4:34:16 5:05:00 6:15:00 6:53:23 7:52:38 8:29:54

58 052 大澤 浩平 0:57:00 1:48:00 2:00:00 2:44:00 3:23:04 4:17:19 4:48:00 6:04:00 6:42:40 7:48:49 8:34:35

59 064 古俣 元 1:05:00 2:08:00 2:18:00 3:02:00 3:46:30 4:41:01 5:09:00 7:01:45 8:10:40 8:44:07

60 020 田中 祐子 0:53:00 1:39:00 1:50:00 2:39:00 3:15:35 4:11:07 4:52:00 6:15:00 6:51:08 8:00:40 8:45:14

61 060 丸山 満 0:50:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:37:00 3:15:17 4:04:53 4:36:00 5:44:00 6:29:50 7:48:33 8:49:31

61 061 丸山 晃輝 0:50:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:37:00 3:15:17 4:04:53 4:36:00 5:44:00 6:29:51 7:48:33 8:49:31

63 010 権瓶 弘敏 0:52:00 1:45:00 1:56:00 2:49:00 3:30:52 4:32:28 5:05:00 6:27:00 7:04:55 8:11:43 8:50:39

64 032 田中 博幸 0:59:00 1:46:00 1:58:00 2:45:00 3:25:08 4:25:39 5:00:00 6:16:00 6:57:30 8:10:30 8:53:45

エイド通過タイム（参考）

日出谷駅 菱潟 豊実駅 荒沢 麦生野 豊実駅 日出谷駅 夏渡戸

ゼッケン

番号
氏名

フィニッシュ

タイム
順位

新渡 鹿瀬



65 005 下島 清香 0:59:00 1:50:00 2:02:00 2:53:00 3:33:15 4:31:00 5:03:00 6:19:00 7:05:35 8:14:50 9:01:38

65 066 関根 啓介 1:01:00 1:55:00 2:07:00 2:53:00 3:31:36 4:29:20 5:04:00 6:25:00 7:06:22 8:14:18 9:01:38

67 012 成沢 秀之 0:57:00 1:49:00 2:01:00 2:51:00 3:46:00 4:43:55 5:19:00 6:38:00 7:14:18 8:28:35 9:20:20

68 057 ⾧谷川 功 1:05:00 1:58:00 2:07:00 3:10:00 4:05:47 5:08:30 5:43:00 7:07:00 7:47:01 8:51:47 9:27:57

69 074 星 和哉 0:59:00 1:50:00 2:03:00 2:57:00 3:49:47 5:01:09 5:39:00 6:56:00 7:32:30 8:44:30 9:32:13

70 018 有田 純也 1:00:00 2:02:00 2:17:00 3:08:00 3:56:36 4:59:48 5:41:00 7:07:00 7:48:41 8:53:21 9:34:49

71 058 渡辺 清 1:05:00 2:04:00 2:17:00 3:14:00 4:07:40 5:19:44 6:01:00 7:23:00 8:02:00 8:58:41 9:35:08

72 009 国光 和昭 1:09:00 2:03:00 2:17:00 3:15:00 4:02:55 5:09:49 5:51:00 7:17:00 8:00:26 9:07:44 9:44:35

DNF 002 鈴木 貴之 1:33:00 1:44:00 2:17:00 2:47:29 3:27:12 3:55:00 5:16:00 6:25:05

DNF 069 金田 康弘 0:48:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:10:00 2:35:49 3:13:03 3:35:00 4:21:00

DNF 007 吉田 靖男 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:24:00 2:04:00 2:31:58 3:31:59

■ショート（56km）男子

1 028 石田 祐介 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:23:00 1:50:00 2:14:20 2:44:10 3:00:00 3:40:00 3:59:40 4:34:28 4:56:49

2 011 永原 大樹 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:23:00 1:59:00 2:22:10 2:54:10 3:11:00 3:52:00 4:11:55 4:45:52 5:05:29

3 033 池田 直巳 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:24:00 1:59:00 2:22:10 2:54:10 3:11:00 3:51:00 4:11:56 4:45:52 5:08:23

3 077 齊藤 祥吾 0:39:00 1:11:00 1:19:00 1:56:00 2:19:10 2:51:07 3:09:00 3:48:00 4:09:16 4:45:17 5:08:23

5 055 和田 昌明 0:43:00 1:17:00 1:26:00 1:56:00 2:20:20 2:51:05 3:10:00 3:54:00 4:15:00 4:53:06 5:16:03

6 037 大林 悟 0:39:00 1:11:00 1:20:00 1:57:00 2:19:29 2:48:18 3:05:00 3:47:00 4:09:55 4:51:00 5:22:26

7 014 柴山 敏也 0:51:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:11:00 2:36:15 3:12:42 3:31:00 4:19:00 4:44:55 5:26:37 5:48:09

8 075 峰村 一生 0:50:00 1:27:00 1:40:00 2:12:00 2:40:25 3:17:15 3:40:00 4:27:00 4:52:07 5:32:50 5:59:05

9 065 富永 尚秀 0:51:00 1:35:00 1:45:00 2:21:00 2:50:33 3:26:56 3:46:00 4:37:00 5:02:31 5:44:10 6:08:40

10 038 田代 健介 0:51:00 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:16:00 2:45:59 3:24:38 3:47:00 4:41:00 5:07:50 5:51:24 6:18:38

11 017 上田 剛 0:49:00 1:25:00 1:36:00 2:06:00 2:33:21 3:10:58 3:32:00 4:28:00 4:55:30 5:45:59 6:18:47

12 059 細野 賢一 0:49:00 1:26:00 2:11:00 2:40:25 3:19:28 3:41:00 4:35:00 5:03:00 5:51:19 6:24:36

13 026 平林 由成 0:48:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:06:00 2:33:43 3:19:26 3:39:00 4:43:00 5:11:40 6:03:35 6:35:44

13 043 浅利 和矢 0:48:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:06:00 2:33:43 3:16:16 3:39:00 4:43:00 5:11:41 6:03:35 6:35:44

15 045 武藤 貞義 0:50:00 1:31:00 1:44:00 2:20:00 2:48:58 3:28:22 3:51:00 4:45:00 5:14:27 6:06:43 6:36:38

16 031 大矢 龍雄 1:33:00 1:44:00 2:21:00 2:51:20 3:32:49 3:57:00 4:52:00 5:20:26 6:07:54 6:40:38

17 013 相馬 淳一 0:51:00 1:36:00 1:46:00 2:25:00 2:57:05 3:39:40 4:03:00 4:58:00 5:28:47 6:12:18 6:40:51

18 082 中曽 俊之 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:22:00 2:52:00 3:34:30 3:58:00 4:57:00 5:25:47 6:12:08 6:41:45

19 016 茶谷 和彦 0:43:00 1:22:00 2:08:00 2:38:26 3:24:17 3:49:00 4:44:00 5:24:40 6:11:44 6:41:56

20 027 岡部 高文 0:49:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:11:00 2:40:43 3:24:40 3:57:00 5:11:00 5:39:30 6:27:12 6:52:14

21 072 ⾧谷川 幸広 0:49:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:09:00 2:35:07 3:13:51 3:38:00 4:38:00 5:14:30 6:14:19 6:53:18

22 046 田村 宏幸 0:55:00 1:56:00 2:33:00 3:05:41 3:46:44 4:13:00 5:06:00 5:34:18 6:22:21 6:54:34

23 047 清野 耕史 0:53:00 1:38:00 1:48:00 2:25:00 2:57:30 3:39:25 4:32:00 5:02:00 5:36:00 6:24:21 6:56:34

24 015 柴山 和欣 0:52:00 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:29:00 3:02:40 3:50:50 4:16:00 5:13:00 5:43:26 6:32:50 7:04:55

25 078 高野 弘之 0:51:00 1:32:00 1:43:00 2:21:00 2:54:55 3:43:27 4:09:00 5:12:00 5:44:20 6:41:51 7:20:19

26 070 右川 博幹 0:57:00 1:47:00 1:59:00 2:43:00 3:17:06 4:05:32 4:28:00 5:27:00 5:56:30 6:49:38 7:20:55

27 076 土屋 克巳 0:54:00 1:39:00 1:53:00 2:36:00 3:14:33 4:04:12 4:29:00 5:27:00 5:58:30 6:49:56 7:21:19

28 080 服部 陽一 0:57:00 1:46:00 1:58:00 2:43:00 3:17:37 4:07:24 4:34:00 5:32:00 6:01:28 6:52:00 7:23:09

29 053 霜鳥 豊 1:01:00 1:50:00 2:00:00 2:45:00 3:18:38 4:04:20 4:32:00 5:33:00 6:03:15 6:52:16 7:23:56

30 024 吉田 隆次 0:49:00 1:31:00 1:44:00 2:23:00 2:59:19 4:22:00 5:27:00 5:58:57 6:58:09 7:32:43

31 019 鈴木 一成 0:55:00 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:22:00 2:53:15 3:39:49 4:05:00 5:25:00 5:57:34 6:57:40 7:34:55

32 049 押味 裕二 0:56:00 1:44:00 2:00:00 2:41:00 3:15:35 4:01:46 4:28:00 5:34:00 6:14:20 7:06:06 7:35:11

33 050 小林 英之 0:52:00 1:35:00 1:47:00 2:29:00 3:04:40 3:56:59 4:25:00 5:31:00 6:04:11 7:01:20 7:36:34

34 068 日下 憲生 0:55:00 1:39:00 1:49:00 2:32:00 3:11:11 4:08:24 4:35:00 5:34:00 6:07:22 7:09:38 7:43:19

35 044 丸山 和良 0:53:00 1:40:00 1:50:00 2:34:00 3:10:02 4:03:23 4:32:00 5:42:00 6:17:03 7:13:58 7:46:42

36 073 遠藤 学 1:36:00 1:47:00 2:33:00 3:08:41 4:02:24 4:30:00 5:35:00 6:14:27 7:18:16 7:54:20

37 040 西 辰弥 1:03:00 1:58:00 2:09:00 2:56:00 3:28:47 4:16:03 4:45:00 5:54:00 6:28:43 7:25:45 8:03:06

38 041 後藤 信光 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:32:00 3:10:30 4:08:14 4:37:00 5:52:00 6:30:10 7:26:08 8:03:59

39 003 徳永 浩一 1:49:00 2:00:00 2:45:00 3:21:38 4:16:33 4:45:00 5:56:00 6:30:40 7:34:18 8:04:34

40 035 竹井 三雄 1:41:00 1:52:00 2:39:00 3:14:54 4:09:04 4:40:00 5:45:00 6:19:08 7:24:24 8:05:21

41 004 佐藤 雅弘 0:52:00 1:40:00 1:53:00 2:41:00 3:17:43 4:14:15 4:44:00 5:54:00 6:29:16 7:28:40 8:05:59

42 062 三宅 義人 1:22:00 1:31:00 2:10:00 2:44:40 3:44:03 4:25:00 5:45:00 6:22:05 7:32:48 8:07:45

43 051 佐藤 貴幸 1:39:00 1:50:00 2:39:00 3:16:20 4:11:28 4:45:00 5:55:00 6:32:20 7:32:58 8:08:36

44 063 北澤 純 0:52:00 1:41:00 2:01:00 2:52:00 3:28:47 4:16:53 4:45:00 5:59:00 6:40:55 7:37:10 8:14:41

45 071 南部 亮太 0:56:00 1:46:00 2:00:00 2:48:00 3:33:02 4:34:11 5:03:00 6:09:00 6:43:25 7:40:05 8:17:50

46 048 井越 豊 1:40:00 1:53:00 2:34:00 3:11:58 4:10:24 4:39:00 5:54:00 6:32:11 7:39:39 8:20:00

47 001 伊東 毅 0:52:00 1:36:00 1:48:00 2:34:00 3:13:58 4:07:55 4:51:00 6:06:00 6:43:17 7:48:33 8:25:01

48 006 藤本 徹 0:51:00 1:38:00 1:51:00 2:41:00 3:22:05 4:22:13 4:57:00 6:07:00 6:48:10 7:50:35 8:25:53

49 052 大澤 浩平 0:57:00 1:48:00 2:00:00 2:44:00 3:23:04 4:17:19 4:48:00 6:04:00 6:42:40 7:48:49 8:34:35

50 064 古俣 元 1:05:00 2:08:00 2:18:00 3:02:00 3:46:30 4:41:01 5:09:00 7:01:45 8:10:40 8:44:07

51 060 丸山 満 0:50:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:37:00 3:15:17 4:04:53 4:36:00 5:44:00 6:29:50 7:48:33 8:49:31

51 061 丸山 晃輝 0:50:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:37:00 3:15:17 4:04:53 4:36:00 5:44:00 6:29:51 7:48:33 8:49:31

順位
ゼッケン

番号
氏名

エイド通過タイム（参考） フィニッシュ

タイム日出谷駅 豊実駅 荒沢 麦生野 新渡 豊実駅 日出谷駅 夏渡戸 鹿瀬菱潟



53 010 権瓶 弘敏 0:52:00 1:45:00 1:56:00 2:49:00 3:30:52 4:32:28 5:05:00 6:27:00 7:04:55 8:11:43 8:50:39

54 032 田中 博幸 0:59:00 1:46:00 1:58:00 2:45:00 3:25:08 4:25:39 5:00:00 6:16:00 6:57:30 8:10:30 8:53:45

55 066 関根 啓介 1:01:00 1:55:00 2:07:00 2:53:00 3:31:36 4:29:20 5:04:00 6:25:00 7:06:22 8:14:18 9:01:38

56 012 成沢 秀之 0:57:00 1:49:00 2:01:00 2:51:00 3:46:00 4:43:55 5:19:00 6:38:00 7:14:18 8:28:35 9:20:20

57 057 ⾧谷川 功 1:05:00 1:58:00 2:07:00 3:10:00 4:05:47 5:08:30 5:43:00 7:07:00 7:47:01 8:51:47 9:27:57

58 074 星 和哉 0:59:00 1:50:00 2:03:00 2:57:00 3:49:47 5:01:09 5:39:00 6:56:00 7:32:30 8:44:30 9:32:13

59 018 有田 純也 1:00:00 2:02:00 2:17:00 3:08:00 3:56:36 4:59:48 5:41:00 7:07:00 7:48:41 8:53:21 9:34:49

60 058 渡辺 清 1:05:00 2:04:00 2:17:00 3:14:00 4:07:40 5:19:44 6:01:00 7:23:00 8:02:00 8:58:41 9:35:08

61 009 国光 和昭 1:09:00 2:03:00 2:17:00 3:15:00 4:02:55 5:09:49 5:51:00 7:17:00 8:00:26 9:07:44 9:44:35

DNF 002 鈴木 貴之 1:33:00 1:44:00 2:17:00 2:47:29 3:27:12 3:55:00 5:16:00 6:25:05

DNF 069 金田 康弘 0:48:00 1:27:00 1:38:00 2:10:00 2:35:49 3:13:03 3:35:00 4:21:00

DNF 007 吉田 靖男 0:41:00 1:15:00 1:24:00 2:04:00 2:31:58 3:31:59

■ショート（56km）女子

1 083 岡井 ゆかり 1:26:00 1:37:00 2:08:00 2:33:43 3:08:50 3:28:00 4:14:00 4:34:50 5:11:10 5:41:15

2 056 倉持 春香 0:44:00 1:22:00 1:31:00 2:05:00 2:31:45 3:09:06 3:30:00 4:17:00 4:43:30 5:24:02 5:50:23

3 036 星野 亜弥 0:49:00 1:26:00 1:38:00 2:14:00 2:42:20 3:25:31 3:48:00 4:43:00 5:08:17 5:55:21 6:24:49

4 023 伊藤 京子 1:37:00 1:47:00 2:25:00 2:57:30 3:40:49 4:05:00 4:59:00 5:26:36 6:12:25 6:46:19

5 054 原田 裕子 0:56:00 1:43:00 1:55:00 2:36:00 3:08:14 3:52:32 4:17:00 5:09:00 5:36:20 6:23:53 6:54:50

6 042 渡辺 知子 0:59:00 1:44:00 1:54:00 2:30:00 2:58:30 3:36:15 4:03:00 5:05:00 5:38:25 6:38:40 7:08:02

7 067 高嶋 薫 0:55:00 1:38:00 1:49:00 2:27:00 2:59:38 3:48:23 4:15:00 5:13:00 5:46:34 6:39:32 7:15:33

8 021 番場 愛 0:55:00 1:51:00 2:03:00 2:56:00 3:33:32 4:29:40 4:58:00 6:01:00 6:31:38 7:28:40 8:08:15

9 029 村上 恭子 0:55:00 1:48:00 2:00:00 2:52:00 3:35:40 4:34:16 5:05:00 6:15:00 6:53:23 7:52:38 8:29:54

10 020 田中 祐子 0:53:00 1:39:00 1:50:00 2:39:00 3:15:35 4:11:07 4:52:00 6:15:00 6:51:08 8:00:40 8:45:14

11 005 下島 清香 0:59:00 1:50:00 2:02:00 2:53:00 3:33:15 4:31:00 5:03:00 6:19:00 7:05:35 8:14:50 9:01:38

順位
ゼッケン

番号
氏名

エイド通過タイム（参考）

鹿瀬

フィニッシュ

タイム日出谷駅 菱潟 豊実駅 荒沢 麦生野 新渡 豊実駅 日出谷駅 夏渡戸


